

Pelotonia: 75 Mile Route - Reynolds Road

ETA	ETA	ETA	ETA	ETA	INCR	FM	RM	ACTION	LOCATION	FROM
8 MPH	10 MPH	15 MPH	20 MPH	25 MPH						
7:45:00 AM	7:45:00 AM	7:45:00 AM	7:45:00 AM	7:45:00 AM	0.00	0.00	76.40	Start	Pickerington High School	Start
7:45:45 AM	7:45:36 AM	7:45:24 AM	7:45:18 AM	7:45:14 AM	0.10	0.10	76.30	L	Ault Rd	Pickerington HS
7:52:44 AM	7:51:11 AM	7:49:07 AM	7:48:05 AM	7:47:28 AM	0.93	1.03	75.37	L	Blacklick Eastern Rd	Ault Rd
7:54:45 AM	7:52:48 AM	7:50:12 AM	7:48:54 AM	7:48:07 AM	0.27	1.30	75.10	R	Wagram Rd	Blacklick Eastern Rd
7:58:30 AM	7:55:48 AM	7:52:12 AM	7:50:24 AM	7:49:19 AM	0.50	1.80	74.60	CS	becomes Mink St	Wagram Rd
8:02:15 AM	7:58:48 AM	7:54:12 AM	7:51:54 AM	7:50:31 AM	0.50	2.30	74.10	CS	Mink St	Palmer Rd
8:05:15 AM	8:01:12 AM	7:55:48 AM	7:53:06 AM	7:51:29 AM	0.40	2.70	73.70	CS	Mink St	Hwy 70 Overpass
8:08:37 AM	8:03:54 AM	7:57:36 AM	7:54:27 AM	7:52:34 AM	0.45	3.15	73.25	CS	Mink St	E Main St/ 40
8:17:42 AM	8:11:10 AM	8:02:26 AM	7:58:05 AM	7:55:28 AM	1.21	4.36	72.04	L	Refugee Rd	Mink St
8:27:00 AM	8:18:36 AM	8:07:24 AM	8:01:48 AM	7:58:26 AM	1.24	5.60	70.80	R	Summit Rd	Refugee Rd
8:35:15 AM	8:25:12 AM	8:11:48 AM	8:05:06 AM	8:01:05 AM	1.10	6.70	69.70	CS	Summit Rd	Broad St
8:39:00 AM	8:28:12 AM	8:13:48 AM	8:06:36 AM	8:02:17 AM	0.50	7.20	69.20	CS	Summit Rd	RRX
8:48:00 AM	8:35:24 AM	8:18:36 AM	8:10:12 AM	8:05:10 AM	1.20	8.40	68.00	CS	Summit Rd	Havens Corners Rd
8:54:45 AM	8:40:48 AM	8:22:12 AM	8:12:54 AM	8:07:19 AM	0.90	9.30	67.10	R	Cable Rd	Summit Rd
8:58:30 AM	8:43:48 AM	8:24:12 AM	8:14:24 AM	8:08:31 AM	0.50	9.80	66.70	RS	REST STOP 1-Licking Heights HS	
9:01:30 AM	8:46:12 AM	8:25:48 AM	8:15:36 AM	8:09:29 AM	0.90	10.20	66.20	CS	Cable Rd	Mink St
9:06:00 AM	8:49:48 AM	8:28:12 AM	8:17:24 AM	8:10:55 AM	0.60	10.80	65.60	L	Old Maids Lane	Cable Rd
9:17:15 AM	8:58:48 AM	8:34:12 AM	8:21:54 AM	8:14:31 AM	1.50	12.30	64.10	L	Headleys Mill Rd	Old Maids Lane
9:21:00 AM	9:01:48 AM	8:36:12 AM	8:23:24 AM	8:15:43 AM	0.50	12.80	63.60	CS	becomes Condit Dr	Morse Rd
9:26:15 AM	9:06:00 AM	8:39:00 AM	8:25:30 AM	8:17:24 AM	0.70	13.50	62.90	R	Mink St	Condit Dr
9:36:00 AM	9:13:48 AM	8:44:12 AM	8:29:24 AM	8:20:31 AM	1.30	14.80	61.60	L	Worthington Rd	Mink St
9:40:30 AM	9:17:24 AM	8:46:36 AM	8:31:12 AM	8:21:58 AM	0.60	15.40	61.00	CS	Worthington Rd	Harrison Rd
9:48:45 AM	9:24:00 AM	8:51:00 AM	8:34:30 AM	8:24:36 AM	1.10	16.50	59.90	CS	becomes Davison Lane	Beech Rd
9:57:00 AM	9:30:36 AM	8:55:24 AM	8:37:48 AM	8:27:14 AM	1.10	17.60	58.80	CS	becomes E Dublin Granville Rd	Babbit Rd
10:03:00 AM	9:35:24 AM	8:58:36 AM	8:40:12 AM	8:29:10 AM	0.80	18.40	58.00	R	Kitzmiller Rd	E Dublin Granville
10:05:15 AM	9:37:12 AM	8:59:48 AM	8:41:06 AM	8:29:53 AM	0.30	18.70	57.70	R	Smiths Mill Rd	Kitzmiller Rd
10:14:15 AM	9:44:24 AM	9:04:36 AM	8:44:42 AM	8:32:46 AM	1.20	19.90	56.50	RS	REST STOP 2- Bob Evans HQ	Smiths Mill Rd
10:19:30 AM	9:48:36 AM	9:07:24 AM	8:46:48 AM	8:34:26 AM	0.70	20.60	55.80	L	Beech Rd	Smiths Mill Rd
10:26:15 AM	9:54:00 AM	9:11:00 AM	8:49:30 AM	8:36:36 AM	0.90	21.50	54.90	R	Jug St	Beech Rd
10:34:30 AM	10:00:36 AM	9:15:24 AM	8:52:48 AM	8:39:14 AM	1.10	22.60	53.80	CS	Jug St	Harrison Rd
10:42:45 AM	10:07:12 AM	9:19:48 AM	8:56:06 AM	8:41:53 AM	1.10	23.70	52.70	L	Mink St	Jug St
10:44:15 AM	10:08:24 AM	9:20:36 AM	8:56:42 AM	8:42:22 AM	0.20	23.90	52.50	R	Jug Street Rd	Mink St
10:54:00 AM	10:16:12 AM	9:25:48 AM	9:00:36 AM	8:45:29 AM	1.30	25.20	51.20	R	Burnside Rd	Jug Street Rd
11:03:00 AM	10:23:24 AM	9:30:36 AM	9:04:12 AM	8:48:22 AM	1.20	26.40	50.00	L	Jersey Mill Rd	Burnside Rd
11:12:00 AM	10:30:36 AM	9:35:24 AM	9:07:48 AM	8:51:14 AM	1.20	27.60	48.80	CS	Jersey Mill Rd	Hazelton Etna/ 310
11:28:30 AM	10:43:48 AM	9:44:12 AM	9:14:24 AM	8:56:31 AM	2.20	29.80	46.60	R	Jersey Mill Rd	Jug Street Rd
11:31:30 AM	10:46:12 AM	9:45:48 AM	9:15:36 AM	8:57:29 AM	0.40	30.20	46.20	R	Main St/37	Jersey Mill Rd
11:36:00 AM	10:49:48 AM	9:48:12 AM	9:17:24 AM	8:58:55 AM	0.60	30.80	45.60	CS	Main St/37	N Liberty St
11:36:45 AM	10:50:24 AM	9:48:36 AM	9:17:42 AM	8:59:10 AM	0.10	30.90	45.50	R	Granville St	Main St/37
11:40:30 AM	10:53:24 AM	9:50:36 AM	9:19:12 AM	9:00:22 AM	0.50	31.40	45.00	CS	becomes Raccoon Valley Rd	Granville St
11:51:45 AM	11:02:24 AM	9:56:36 AM	9:23:42 AM	9:03:58 AM	1.50	32.90	43.50	CS	Raccoon Valley Rd	Hardscrabble Rd
11:57:45 AM	11:07:12 AM	9:59:48 AM	9:26:06 AM	9:05:53 AM	0.80	33.70	42.70	CS	Raccoon Valley Rd	Loudon St
12:06:45 PM	11:14:24 AM	10:04:36 AM	9:29:42 AM	9:08:46 AM	1.20	34.90	41.50	L	W Broadway	Raccoon Valley Rd
12:13:30 PM	11:19:48 AM	10:08:12 AM	9:32:24 AM	9:10:55 AM	1.10	35.80	40.40	CS	W Broadway	Cherry St
12:14:15 PM	11:20:24 AM	10:08:36 AM	9:32:42 AM	9:11:10 AM	1.00	35.90	39.40	CS	W Broadway	S Main St
12:15:00 PM	11:21:00 AM	10:09:00 AM	9:33:00 AM	9:11:24 AM	0.10	36.00	39.30	CS	W Broadway	Prospect St
12:15:45 PM	11:21:36 AM	10:09:24 AM	9:33:18 AM	9:11:38 AM	0.20	36.10	39.20	L	N Pearl St	W Broadway
12:19:30 PM	11:24:36 AM	10:11:24 AM	9:34:48 AM	9:12:50 AM	0.50	36.60	38.70	CS	N Pearl St	Cedar St
12:22:30 PM	11:27:00 AM	10:13:00 AM	9:36:00 AM	9:13:48 AM	0.40	37.00	38.30	L	New Burg St	N Pearl
12:24:45 PM	11:28:48 AM	10:14:12 AM	9:36:54 AM	9:14:31 AM	0.30	37.30	38.00	RS	REST STOP 3- Granville HS	New Burg St
12:31:30 PM	11:34:12 AM	10:17:48 AM	9:39:36 AM	9:16:41 AM	0.90	38.20	37.10	R	Burg St	New Burg St
12:47:15 PM	11:46:48 AM	10:26:12 AM	9:45:54 AM	9:21:43 AM	2.10	40.30	35.00	R	Dry Creek Rd	BENNINGTON SPLIT
12:56:15 PM	11:54:00 AM	10:31:00 AM	9:49:30 AM	9:24:36 AM	1.20	41.50	33.80	CS	Dry Creek Rd	N ST Rd
1:13:30 PM	12:07:48 PM	10:40:12 AM	9:56:24 AM	9:30:07 AM	2.30	43.80	31.50	R	Dry Creek Rd	Sunnyside Rd/103
1:27:00 PM	12:18:36 PM	10:47:24 AM	10:01:48 AM	9:34:26 AM	1.80	45.60	29.70	CS	Dry Creek Rd	Sunset Dr
1:33:00 PM	12:23:24 PM	10:50:36 AM	10:04:12 AM	9:36:22 AM	0.80	46.40	28.90	L	Marion Rd/ 657	Dry Creek Rd
1:38:15 PM	12:27:36 PM	10:53:24 AM	10:06:18 AM	9:38:02 AM	0.70	47.10	28.20	CS	Marion Rd/ 657	Chestnut Hills Rd
1:54:00 PM	12:40:12 PM	11:01:48 AM	10:12:36 AM	9:43:05 AM	2.10	49.20	26.10	CS	Marion Rd/ 657	St Joseph
2:07:30 PM	12:51:00 PM	11:09:00 AM	10:18:00 AM	9:47:24 AM	1.80	51.00	24.30	VR	Marion Rd	Dutch Lane
2:13:30 PM	12:55:48 PM	11:12:12 AM	10:20:24 AM	9:49:19 AM	0.80	51.80	23.50	R	Reynolds Rd	Marion Rd
2:22:30 PM	1:03:00 PM	11:17:00 AM	10:24:00 AM	9:52:12 AM	1.20	53	22.30	CS	Reynolds Rd	Riley Rd
2:32:15 PM	1:10:48 PM	11:22:12 AM	10:27:54 AM	9:55:19 AM	1.30	54.3	21.00	L	Reynolds Rd	Winced Rd
2:51:00 PM	1:25:48 PM	11:32:12 AM	10:35:24 AM	10:01:19 AM	2.50	56.8	18.50	R	Johnstown Utica Rd/62	Reynolds Rd
2:51:45 PM	1:26:24 PM	11:32:36 AM	10:35:42 AM	10:01:34 AM	0.10	56.9	18.40	R	S Main St/ 13	Johnstown Utica RD/62
2:52:30 PM	1:27:00 PM	11:33:00 AM	10:36:00 AM	10:01:48 AM	0.10	57	18.30	L	Blacksnake Rd	S Main/ 13
2:53:15 PM	1:27:36 PM	11:33:24 AM	10:36:18 AM	10:02:02 AM	0.10	57.1	18.20	RS	REST STOP 4- South End Park	Blacksnake Rd
2:55:30 PM	1:29:24 PM	11:34:36 AM	10:37:12 AM	10:02:46 AM	0.30	57.4	17.90	CS	Blacksnake Rd	RRX
3:07:30 PM	1:39:00 PM	11:41:00 AM	10:42:00 AM	10:06:36 AM	1.60	59	16.30	CS	Blacksnake Rd	Wilson Rd
3:12:00 PM	1:42:36 PM	11:43:24 AM	10:43:48 AM	10:08:02 AM	0.60	59.6	15.70	L	Cooksey Rd	Blacksnake Rd
3:22:30 PM	1:51:00 PM	11:49:00 AM	10:48:00 AM	10:11:24 AM	1.40	61	14.30	R	Bell Church Rd	Cooksey Rd
3:30:45 PM	1:57:36 PM	11:53:24 AM	10:51:18 AM	10:14:02 AM	1.10	62.1	13.20	CS	Bell Church Rd	Hull Rd
3:45:00 PM	2:09:00 PM	12:01:00 PM	10:57:00 AM	10:18:36 AM	1.90	64	11.30	L	St Louisville Rd	Bell Church Rd
3:48:45 PM	2:12:00 PM	12:03:00 PM	10:58:30 AM	10:19:48 AM	0.50	64.5	10.80	CS	St Louisville Rd	Clutter Rd
3:55:30 PM	2:17:24 PM	12:06:36 PM	11:01:12 AM	10:21:58 AM	0.90	65.4	9.90	CS	becomes Market St	Zanesville Rd
3:56:15 PM	2:18:00 PM	12:07:00 PM	11:01:30 AM	10:22:12 AM	0.10	65.5	9.80	CS	Market St	Millersburg/ Guilford Rd
3:59:15 PM	2:20:24 PM	12:08:36 PM	11:02:42 AM	10:23:10 AM	0.40	65.9	9.40	VL	Grove Church Rd	Market St
4:07:30 PM	2:27:00 PM	12:13:00 PM	11:06:00 AM	10:25:48 AM	1.10	67	8.30	CS	Grove Church Rd	Deal Rd
4:19:30 PM	2:36:36 PM	12:19:24 PM	11:10:48 AM	10:29:38 AM	1.60	68.6	6.70	L	Sycamore Rd	Grove Church Rd
4:20:15 PM	2:37:12 PM	12:19:48 PM	11:11:06 AM	10:29:53 AM	0.10	68.7	6.60	R	Grove Church Rd	Sycamore Rd

Pelotonia: 75 Mile Route - Reynolds Road

4:21:00 PM	2:37:48 PM	12:20:12 PM	11:11:24 AM	10:30:07 AM	0.10	68.8	6.50	L	Beckholt Rd	Grove Church Rd
4:35:15 PM	2:49:12 PM	12:27:48 PM	11:17:06 AM	10:34:41 AM	1.90	70.7	4.60	CS	becomes Big Run Rd	Hopewell Rd
4:44:15 PM	2:56:24 PM	12:32:36 PM	11:20:42 AM	10:37:34 AM	1.20	71.9	4.50	R	Big Run Rd	Jacobs Rd
4:48:00 PM	2:59:24 PM	12:34:36 PM	11:22:12 AM	10:38:46 AM	0.50	72.4	4.20	L	Baker Rd	Big Run Rd
4:50:15 PM	3:01:12 PM	12:35:48 PM	11:23:06 AM	10:39:29 AM	0.30	72.7	3.70	CS	Baker Rd	Baker Rd
4:52:30 PM	3:03:00 PM	12:37:00 PM	11:24:00 AM	10:40:12 AM	0.30	73	3.40	CS	Baker Rd	
4:56:15 PM	3:06:00 PM	12:39:00 PM	11:25:30 AM	10:41:24 AM	1.10	73.5	1.20	R	Laymon Rd	Baker Rd
5:08:15 PM	3:15:36 PM	12:45:24 PM	11:30:18 AM	10:45:14 AM	1.60	75.1	1.30	CS	BENNINGTON MERGE	Porter Rd
5:10:30 PM	3:17:24 PM	12:46:36 PM	11:31:12 AM	10:45:58 AM	0.30	75.4	1.00	R	Enter Kokosing Gap Bike Trail	Laymon Rd
5:15:00 PM	3:21:00 PM	12:49:00 PM	11:33:00 AM	10:47:24 AM	0.60	76	0.80	CS	Kokosing Gap Trail	Newcastle Rd
5:16:30 PM	3:22:12 PM	12:49:48 PM	11:33:36 AM	10:47:53 AM	0.20	76.2	0.20	L	Duff St	Kokosing Gap Trail
5:18:00 PM	3:23:24 PM	12:50:36 PM	11:34:12 AM	10:48:22 AM	0.20	76.4	0.00	END	Kenyon Athletic Center	FINISH

ETA	Estimated Time of Arrival
INCR	Increments
FM	Forward Mileage
RM	Reverse Mileage
R	Right Turn
CS	Continue Straight
L	Left Turn
VR	Veer Right
VL	Veer Left